
2024-2025 University of West Florida Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 24-3   Conf: 7-1   Home: 7-1   Away: 7-1   Neutral: 10-1
vs National Ranked: 13-3   vs Regional Ranked: 1-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Cabrera, Miguel 17-3 17-3 0-0 5-2 17-3 – – – – – W 7 7-1 5-2 0-0
Duran, Diego 15-5 15-5 0-0 5-2 1-0 – 2-3 12-2 – – L 2 4-3 0-2 0-0
Ekenros, Albin 16-5 16-5 0-0 6-1 – 1-0 1-0 1-1 13-4 – L 2 4-3 0-0 0-0
Estevez, Joaquin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Grebentsov, Filipe 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Leston, Tomas 11-3 11-3 0-0 3-1 – – – 1-0 2-0 8-3 L 1 3-2 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Denilso 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-0 – – – 1-0 0-1 1-0 W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Mateo 4-0 4-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-0 – – 1-0 2-0 W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Maulouet, Alex 8-1 8-1 0-0 2-1 1-0 – 1-0 1-0 1-0 4-1 W 5 7-1 0-0 0-0
Meyering, William 2-0 2-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 – – 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Roa, Jose 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rondon, Sebastian 16-4 16-4 0-0 6-0 1-0 15-4 – – – – L 1 5-2 3-1 0-0
Sotelo, Sebastian 19-3 19-3 0-0 7-0 – 3-0 14-3 2-0 – – W 1 6-1 2-1 0-0
Total 113-25 113-25 0-0 38-7 20-3 20-4 19-6 19-3 18-5 17-4 – – 10-6 0-0
Percentage .819 .819 .000 .844 .870 .833 .760 .864 .783 .810 – – .625 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Costa, Bernardo/Estevez, Joaquin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Costa, Bernardo/Cabrera, Miguel 8-2 8-2 0-0 2-0 – 2-0 6-2 W 5 8-2 1-0 0-0
Duran, Diego/Rondon, Sebastian 14-9 14-9 0-0 5-2 14-9 – – W 1 7-3 4-4 0-0
Ekenros, Albin/Sotelo, Sebastian 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Ekenros, Albin/Cabrera, Miguel 5-7 5-7 0-0 3-1 – 3-5 2-2 L 2 4-6 1-1 0-0
Grebentsov, Filipe/Roa, Jose 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Denilso/Sotelo, Sebastian 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Denilso/Cabrera, Miguel 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 – 0-3 – L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Mateo/Meyering, William 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sotelo, Sebastian/Leston, Tomas 15-4 15-4 0-0 5-1 1-0 6-4 8-0 W 1 6-4 0-2 0-0
Maulouet, Alex/Martinez, Denilso 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Maulouet, Alex/Martinez, Mateo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 47-27 47-27 0-0 17-6 16-9 13-14 18-4 – – 6-7 0-0
Percentage .635 .635 .000 .739 .640 .481 .818 – – .462 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Costa, Bernardo 9-2 9-2 0-0 2-0 – 2-0 7-2 W 5 8-2 1-0 0-0
Duran, Diego 14-9 14-9 0-0 5-2 14-9 – – W 1 6-2 4-4 0-0
Ekenros, Albin 6-7 6-7 0-0 3-1 – 4-5 2-2 W 1 1-0 1-1 0-0
Estevez, Joaquin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Grebentsov, Filipe 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Leston, Tomas 15-4 15-4 0-0 5-1 1-0 6-4 8-0 W 1 5-4 0-2 0-0
Martinez, Denilso 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-2 – 1-4 – W 1 1-4 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Mateo 2-0 2-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Meyering, William 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Roa, Jose 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rondon, Sebastian 14-9 14-9 0-0 5-2 14-9 – – W 1 6-2 4-4 0-0
Sotelo, Sebastian 17-4 17-4 0-0 6-1 1-0 8-4 8-0 W 1 6-3 0-2 0-0
Maulouet, Alex 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1-0 0-1 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Cabrera, Miguel 13-12 13-12 0-0 5-2 – 5-8 8-4 W 5 8-2 2-1 0-0
Total 47-27 47-27 0-0 17-6 16-9 13-14 18-4 – – 6-7 0-0
Percentage .635 .635 .000 .739 .640 .481 .818 – – .462 .000



2024-2025 University of West Florida Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2025)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
2/8/25 MONTEVALLO MEN'S TENNIS W 7-0 1-0 1-0 W W W W W W W L W #6 #5
2/14/25 vs Flagler (#2) W 4-2 1-0 1-0 u L W W W W L L u #6
2/15/25 vs Barry (#4) W 4-3 2-0 1-0 W W L W W L L L W #6
2/16/25 vs Washburn (#8) W 4-0 4-0 1-0 u W W u W u W W u #6
2/22/25 at Christian Brothers W 7-0 1-0 W W W W W W W L W
2/22/25 vs Ouachita Baptist W 5-2 6-0 2-0 L W W W L W W L W #2

2/23/25
vs Southern Arkansas Muleriders
(#24) W 6-1 7-0 2-0 W W W L W W W W u #2

2/26/25 at Delta State W 4-0 8-0 2-0 Wr W W u u u W W u #2
2/28/25 at UT Tyler W 5-2 8-0 2-0 W W L W W W L L W
3/1/25 vs Midwestern State (#19) W 6-1 10-0 2-0 W W W W W W L L W #2
3/2/25 vs Cameron W 7-0 2-0 W W W W W W W L W #2

3/7/25 at Valdosta State (#6) L 2-5

11-1
(3-1
GSC) 2-0 L W L W L L L L W #1

3/11/25 WEST ALABAMA W 7-0 12-1 4-1 W W W W W W W W W #1
3/12/25 UW-SUPERIOR MEN'S TENNIS W 7-0 13-1 4-1 W Wr W W W W W L W #1
3/17/25 at Lee University (#25) W 7-0 14-1 5-1 W W W W W W L W W #1

3/18/25
at University of North Georgia
(#24) W 5-2 15-1 5-1 W L W W W W W L L #1

3/20/25
COLUMBUS STATE MEN'S TENNIS
(#33) W 5-2 16-1 5-1 W W W L W W L W L #1

3/28/25 MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE (#23) W 4-3 17-1 6-1 L W W L W L W L W #1
4/2/25 at Auburn Montgomery W 7-0 18-1 7-1 W W W W W W W W W #1
4/13/25 vs Florida Southern (#11) W 4-0 19-1 7-1 W u u u W W W W L #1
4/18/25 at New Orleans W 6-1 20-1 7-1 W W W W L W W W W
4/20/25 SAINT LEO MEN'S TENNIS (#8) W 4-0 21-1 7-1 W u W W u u W W L #1
4/24/25 vs West Alabama W 4-0 21-1 7-1 W u W u W u u W W #1
4/25/25 vs Lee University (#18) W 4-1 21-1 7-1 W W u W u W L L W #1
4/26/25 vs Valdosta State (#2) L 1-4 23-2 7-1 u L L W L u L L W #1
5/9/25 MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE (#25) W 4-1 24-2 7-1 W W L W u u W W u #2
5/11/25 BARRY (#3) L 1-4 24-3 7-1 u L L u L L u W W #2


